7:15

7:16

7:18

7:20

7:25

7:30

7:35

7:40

7:45

7:50

7:55

8:05

8:10

8:20

8:30

8:40

AGENDA

Select Board Meeting

Monday, April 11, 2016 — 7:15 pm
Town Offices

Call Meeting to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Approval for Agenda

Minutes for Approval - March 28, 2016 & April 4, 2016

Request for Liquor License Approval - First Class License
- Crippen Fellows American Legion Post #50

Request for Liquor License Approval - First Class w/Outside Consumption
- Iron Lantern, LLC
- Edgewater, Inc.

Appointment - Fair Haven Union High School Board
- Z.Fred Lewis

Appointment - Castleton Hubbardton School Board
- Thomas Kearns

Purchase Order for Approval - Fire Department
Citizen's Comments

Manager's Update

Other Business

Select Board Comments

Warrants for Approval

Any other comments

Adjourn

POSTED: April 8,2016



