AGENDA

Select Board Meeting Monday, April 11, 2016 – 7:15 pm Town Offices

7:15	Call Meeting to Order
7:16	Pledge of Allegiance
7:18	Approval for Agenda
7:20	Minutes for Approval – March 28, 2016 & April 4, 2016
7:25	Request for Liquor License Approval - First Class License - Crippen Fellows American Legion Post #50
7:30	Request for Liquor License Approval - First Class w/Outside Consumption - Iron Lantern, LLC - Edgewater, Inc.
7:35	Appointment - Fair Haven Union High School Board - Z. Fred Lewis
7:40	Appointment - Castleton Hubbardton School Board - Thomas Kearns
7:45	Purchase Order for Approval - Fire Department
7:50	Citizen's Comments
7:55	Manager's Update
8:05	Other Business
8:10	Select Board Comments
8:20	Warrants for Approval
8:30	Any other comments
8:40	Adjourn

POSTED: April 8, 2016